100E1C8.25
Part Number 100E1C8.25
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 8.25KVAC

Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 8.25KVAC
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC - Voltage Rating - AC 8250V (8.25kV)
Size / Dimension 3.000" Dia x 15.875" L (76.20mm x 403.23mm) Series POWR-GARD®
Response Time - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Cartridge, Non-Standard Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Holder Melting I²t -
Fuse Type Cartridge Features Indicating
Current Rating 100A Class E
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 80kA Approvals -
Applications Transformer Protection
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 100E1C8.25 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 100E1C8.25
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
100E1C2.75 FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 2.75KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E101JT3600X CAP CER 100PF 3.6KV P90 3838 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
100E0111-2.50-9CK0001 100E0111-2.50-9CK0001 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
100E0111-1.50-9CK0001 100E0111-1.50-9CK0001 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
100E1131-0.75-9/9/9-0 100E1131-0.75-9/9/9-0 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
100E2C15.5S FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E1CL5.5 FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 5.5KVAC CYL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E1C5.5 FUSE CRTRDGE 100A 5.5KVAC NONSTD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E1C15.5 FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E330JW3600X CAP CER 33PF 3.6KV P90 NONSTND American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
100E2C15.5 FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E101JMN3600X CAP CER 100PF 3.6KV P90 3838 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
100E0111-1.00-9 100E0111-1.00-9 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
100E1CL8.25 FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 8.25KVAC CYL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E222JT1000X CAP CER 2200PF 1KV P90 3838 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
100E331JMN3600X CAP CER 330PF 3.6KV P90 3838 American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
100E1C15.5S FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E2C25.8 FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 25.8KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E1CL15.5 FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 15.5KVAC CYL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
100E330JW3600XT CAP CER 33PF 3.6KV P90 NONSTND American Technical Ceramics 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
100E1C8.25 Details PDF